

International Journal of Social Science Studies
Vol. 6, No. 5; May 2018
ISSN 2324-8033 E-ISSN 2324-8041
Published by Redfame Publishing
URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com

## Reviewer Acknowledgements

International Journal of Social Science Studies (IJSSS) would like to acknowledge the following reviewers for their assistance with peer review of manuscripts for this issue. Many authors, regardless of whether IJSSS publishes their work, appreciate the helpful feedback provided by the reviewers. Their comments and suggestions were of great help to the authors in improving the quality of their papers. Each of the reviewers listed below returned at least one review for this issue.

## Reviewers for Volume 6, Number 5

Amany Albert, Beni-Suef University, Egypt

António Calha, Polytechnic Institute of Portalegre, Portugal

Aslan, Yasin, Sinop University, Turkey

Bego ña Montero-Fleta, Universitat Polit écnica de Val ència, Spain

Bo Li, St Ambrose University, USA

Chris Gilleard, University College London, UK

Henry Poduthas, West Texas A&M University, USA

Jadranka Svarc, Institute of Social Sciences Ivo Pilar, Zagreb, Croatia

K.O. Aramide, The Polytechnic Ibadan, Nigeria

Letteria Grazia Fassari, Sapienza University of Rome, Italy

Mei-Ling Lin, National Open University, Taiwan

Mickey Langlais, University of Nebraska - Kearney, USA

Ozgur Demirtas, Inonu University, Turkey

Priyono, Economics Faculty Universities, Indonesia

Qingzhi Huan, Peking University, China

Rachita Shrivastava Roy, Department of Higher Education, Chhatisgarh-India, India

Sandro Serpa, University of the Azores, Portugal

Shariq aziz butt, Superior University Lahore, Pakistan

James Young Editorial Assistant On behalf of.

The Editorial Board of International Journal of Social Science Studies

Redfame Publishing

9450 SW Gemini Dr. #99416

Beaverton, OR 97008, USA

URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com